SL.NO

1

10

11

THE MUSLIM EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY(REGD.) CALICUT
MEMBERSHIP LIST- KOZHIKODE DISTRICT

REG.NO. APPLN.DATE ADMN.DATE NAME & ADDRESS

CATEGORY
SPECIAL PATRON

SPECIAL PATRON

SPECIAL PATRON

SPECIAL PATRON

SPECIAL PATRON

SPECIAL PATRON

SPECIAL PATRON

SPECIAL PATRON

SPECIAL PATRON

SPECIAL PATRON

SPECIAL PATRON

68

69

71

146

221

222

274

276

277

278

279

01-Aug-84

08-Oct-89

05-]Jan-84

04-Oct-95

21-Apr-96

30-Nov-85

11-Oct-96

11-Sep-96

11-Sep-96

06-Sep-96

22-Aug-96

01-Aug-84

08-0Oct-89

05-]Jan-84

26-Nov-95

26-May-96

28-Sep-86

05-Jan-97

05-Jan-97

05-Jan-97

05-Jan-97

05-Jan-97
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DR. C.P. RAUF
CHEST HOSPITAL
KOZHIKODE

P.K. HASHIM
NELLIKOT TRADERS
BIGBAZAR
KOZHIKODE

P.A. ABOOBACKER HAJI I.P.S. (RETD)
RTD SUPERINTEDENT OF POLICE
KUTHIRAVATTAM
KOZHIKODE-673016

P.A. HAMZA
CRESCENT

INDUS , NADAKAVU
KOZHIKODE-673011

M. MOHAMMED HAIJI
SAL-SABEEL
ATHANICAL
CALICUT-673005

P.V. HUSSAIN

STAR VIEW

MANGATTUVAYAL ROAD,KOTTOOLI,
KUTHIRAVATTOM P.O.CALICUT-673016

MOHAMMED ASLAM
6/428 MAVOOR ROAD JUNCTION
KOZHIKODE

V.K. MOHAMMED RASHEED
VEEKY TEA CO:

INDUS AVENNU

KALLAI ROAD, KOZHIKODE-2

V. ABUBACKER
ASHIANA
JAYANTHI NAGAR
CALICUT.32.

TAHIR. P.C.

ASHIQUE ENTERPRISES

13/750 , ANNIE HALL CROSS ROAD
KOZHIKODE

M.K. YUSUF
MIXMAX

I.G. ROAD
KOZHIKODE-1



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

SPECIAL PATRON

SPECIAL PATRON

SPECIAL PATRON

SPECIAL PATRON

SPECIAL PATRON

SPECIAL PATRON

SPECIAL PATRON

SPECIAL PATRON

SPECIAL PATRON

SPECIAL PATRON

280

304

368

382

431

669

672

673

721

854

22-Aug-96

02-Apr-68

30-Dec-99

25-Jul-98

28-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

18-Aug-08

30-Dec-99

09-Mar-18

05-Jan-97

02-Apr-68

15-Feb-98

30-Aug-98

28-May-00

27-Jul-08

08-Dec-09

25-Jul-09

29-Sep-12

28-Jun-18
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C.P. KUNHI MOHAMMED
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

KERALA ROADWAYS LTD

R.C ROAD, KOZHIKODE-673032

HAJI P.v. MAMMOO
CATERING CONTRACTOR
SOUTHERN RAILWAY
SHORNUR, PALAGAT

K.E. MOIDU
HILL TOP BUNGLOW
PUTHIYARA
KOZHIKODE

P.T.ASSAIN
PEEDIKATHODIYIL[.HOUSE]
PARAMBIL.[P.O]
KOZHIKKODE.12.

MUHAMMED UNNI OLAKARA
SKYLINE MEADOWS, VILLA NO.5
ERANJIPALAM, CALICUT
KOZHIKODE DISTRICT-673006

KUTTY.P.M.

FOCUS, METHOTTUTHAZHAM,
KOMMERI P.O.,

CALICUT - 673 007.

ABDUL WAHEED.M.

WHITE HOUSE,

THIRUTHIYAD, PUTHIYARA POST,
CALICUT - 673 004.

MUHAMED MANSOOR
5/2684, "WHITE HOUSE",
THIRUTHIYAD,
KOZHIKODE - 673 004.

DR.MUHAMMEDSWADIQUE
A59, JAWAHAR NAGAR
ERANHIPALAM
CALICUT-673006

DR.T.JAMAL MOHAMMED
CHARITHAM

KARIAVATTOM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695581



